
LOT 5 BLK D OLD WIRE FARMS.

808-1315, WD 988-2446, PB 1281-2

GILL GARY J/FLOWERS JULIE
1000 SW HOMESTEAD CIR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-3942

14-6S-16-03818-185

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

05/26/2015 TW 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

103,974
12,966
40,000

156,940
0

156,940
0

156,940
156,940

0

156,940

1438/876 5/18/2021 WD Q I 01 132,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KINTNER KYLE EASTON

GILL GARY J

1334/2473 4/03/2017 WD Q I 01 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM C & BERT S HO

KYLE EASTON & BRAND
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HX Base Yr

1000 SW HOMESTEAD CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,690 119.0000 111.86 189,043 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 99,667

USP 200 35 70 4,307

1,820 1,690 103,974

BAS= W21 USP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W39 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

21

39

27

60

27

USP 10

20

10

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 2008 2008 3 75 1,296

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,800

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2004 100 1,200

12,966

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


